
Bethany Lutheran Church – We are on Facebook, look for:   Bethany Lutheran Church Missouri Synod 

 

 
Sunday 

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

June 2022  Our Website:   www.bethanylutheranlakecity.com 

 
Bethany Lutheran 

Church 
525 S 6th St. 

Lake City MN 55041 

 
Pastor Steve Frentz 
Cell 630-846-1909 
Home 651-448-8561 

PastorFrentz@
hotmail.com 
 

 
Secretary: Michelle Roberson 
Office #: 651-345-2424 
Cell: 507-259-3919 
Email: 

bethanylc4@hotmail.com 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 
 

2 
 
 

 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5  
9:00am Worship with 
              Holy Communion 
                

               Graduate honored 
 
 
 

6 
 
1:00pm Women’s  
                 Bible Study 
 
 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
District  
Convention 
 

10 
District  
Convention 
 
 

11 
District  
Convention 
 

 

12  
 
9:00am Worship  
              
 

 

13  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

14 
 
 

 
 

 
 

15 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

17 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

18 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 19 

 
9:00am Worship with 
              Holy Communion 
               
 
 
 
 

 

20 
 
1:00pm Women’s  
                 Bible Study 

 

21 
 

 
 

22 
 
 
 

23 
 
 

24   
 

25   

26  
 
9:00am Worship  
 
 

27  
 

 
 

 

28 
 
 
 

29 30   

 

https://www.facebook.com/Bethany-Lutheran-Church-Missouri-Synod-111682548870216/

