Bethany Lutheran Church – We are on Facebook, look for: Bethany Lutheran Church Missouri Synod

Bethally Eutherali Church - We are on I acebook, look for. Bethally Eutherali					Olidion Missouli Oyilod	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
June 2022 Our Website: www.bethanylutheranlakecity.com					Bethany Lutheran Church 525 S 6 th St. Lake City MN 55041	Pastor Steve Frentz Cell 630-846-1909 Home 651-448-8561 PastorFrentz@ hotmail.com
Secretary: Michelle Roberson Office #: 651-345-2424 Cell: 507-259-3919 Email: bethanylc4@hotmail.com			1	2	3	4
5 9:00am Worship with Holy Communion Graduate honored	6 1:00pm Women's Bible Study	7	8	9 District Convention	10 District Convention	11 District Convention
9:00am Worship	13	14	15	16	17	18
19 9:00am Worship with Holy Communion	20 1:00pm Women's Bible Study	21	22	23	24	25
9:00am Worship	27	28	29	30		